Cassia
Lounge Seating Collection

When ordering this product, specification codes must be added to unit Model Number, as shown below.
NOTE: Upholstery and/or additional options must be specified separately.

METAL LEG

FINISH -

MODEL METAL LEG
NUMBER - FINISH -

GM Gunmetal

MB Metallic Beige
SB Smooth Black
SS Smooth Silver
TB Textured Black
TN Textured Nickel
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Cassia
Lounge Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.
No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in US dollars (USD).

CL100
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —
Single Chair Width 29.5 Moisture barrier +170
23" seat width Depth 28 Corian® Solid Surface arm caps  +350
Height 32 Wood arm caps +165
Seat Width 23 Polyurethane arm caps +185
Seat Height 18 Power/USB A+C +495
Arm Height 26.5
COM Yard Back 1.5
COM Yard Seat 1.5
COM Yard Arms 3.5
Cubic Feet 18
MODEL NO. COM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CL100 2622 2983 3355 3737 417 4509 4901 5292
CL120
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —
Single Chair Width 39.5 Moisture barrier +170
33" seat width Depth 28 Corian® Solid Surface arm caps  +350
Height 32 Wood arm caps +165
Seat Width 33 Polyurethane arm caps +185
Seat Height 18 Power/USB A+C +495

Arm Height 26.5
COM Yard Back 1.75
COM Yard Seat 1.75
COM Yard Arms 3.5
Cubic Feet 23

MODEL NO. Ccom/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CL120 3041 3477 3922 4374 4831 5304 5776 6249

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE - US VERSION JULY 20254 — PAGE 161 -



Cassia
Lounge Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.
No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in US dollars (USD).

CL200

DESCRIPTION —

Two-seat

CL300
DESCRIPTION —

Three-seat
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DIMENSIONS —

Width 52.5

Depth 28

Height 32

Seat Width 46
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 26.5
COM Yard Back 3
COM Yard Seat 3
COM Yard Arms 3.5
Cubic Feet 30

MODEL NO. COM/1 2 3

CL200 3520 4041 4568

DIMENSIONS -

Width 75.5

Depth 28

Height 32

Seat Width 69
Seat Height 18

Arm Height 26.5
COM Yard Back 4.5
COM Yard Seat 4.5
COM Yard Arms 3.5
Cubic Feet 43

MODEL NO. Ccom/1 2 3

CL300 4631 5301 5990
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OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier
Corian® Solid Surface arm caps
Wood arm caps

Polyurethane arm caps

Power/USB A+C
4 5 6 7
5107 5656 6213 6771
OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier
Corian® Solid Surface arm caps
Wood arm caps

Polyurethane arm caps

Power/USB A+C
4 5 6 7
6689 7392 8117 8841

+255
+350
+165
+185
+495

8
7329

+340
+350
+165
+185
+495

8
9565



Cassia

Occasional Table Collection

CFT-1824-16

DESCRIPTION —

16" Occasional Table

W18 D 24 H16

CFT-2424-16

DESCRIPTION —

16" Occasional Table

W24 D24 H16

CFT-2442-16

DESCRIPTION —

16" Occasional Table

W24 D42H16
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MODEL NO. -

CFT-1824-16-P
CFT-1824-16-T
CFT-1824-16-S

MODEL NO. -

CFT-2424-16-P
CFT-2424-16-T
CFT-2424-16-S

MODEL NO. -

CFT-2442-16-P
CFT-2442-16-T
CFT-2442-16-S

OPTIONS —

Laminate Top
Thermofoil Top
Corian® Solid Surface

OPTIONS —

Laminate Top
Thermofoil Top
Corian® Solid Surface

OPTIONS -

Laminate Top
Thermofoil Top
Corian® Solid Surface
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usD$
usD s
UsD $

usD$
usD$
usD $

usbDs
usD$
usD$

890
890
1609

980
980
1977

1399
1399
2816



Cassia

Occasional Table Collection

CFT-1824-21

DESCRIPTION —

21" Occasional Table

W18 D24 H21

CFT-2424-21

DESCRIPTION —

21" Occasional Table

W24 D24H21
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MODEL NO. -

CFT-1824-21-P
CFT-1824-21-T
CFT-1824-21-8

MODEL NO. -

CFT-2424-21-P
CFT-2424-21-T
CFT-2424-21-S

OPTIONS —

Laminate Top
Thermofoil Top
Corian® Solid Surface

OPTIONS —

Laminate Top
Thermofoil Top
Corian® Solid Surface
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usD$
usD s
UsD $

usb'$
usb'$
Usb$

957
957
1676

1048
1048
2045



